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MEADO!'TVIIJLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM TRUST FI'IID
2005 FinanciaL Statement

A.

B.

BEGINNING BAIJAI{CE

RECETPTS

ilanuary L, 2005

$o. oo
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

85.77
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

$3, 3 L8 .32

85.77

0.00

3 ,404 .09

1. Regrrlar Assessments:
2. Special Assessnents:
3. Delinquent Penalties:
4. Previous Assessments & penalties:
5. Transfers & Adjustments:
5. Annual fnterest Earned:
7 . System Reimbursements:

TOTAI., RECETPTS

C. EXPENDTTI'RES

L. Budget,ed $cpenditures :
2. Special Expenditures:
3. Transfers & Adjustments:

TOTAL EXPENDITI'RES

D. EIIDING BAIJA}TCE December 3L, 2005

NorrcE: E:cpenditures and Assessrrents received af ter
December 20, 2005 MAY OR MAy NOT be included in

this financial gtaternent.

SI'BMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:
Dennis Carrol
Budget & Accounting Officer

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220,PO Box 146300, Salt Lake Ciry, UT 94114-6300
telephone (801) 538-7240 . facsimile (801) 538-1467 . wvryv.weterrights.utahgov

lltnh!

OIds,
ineer

DATE

Where ideas connect'"



.{EADOTTVTLLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTE!.
2006 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item Item
No Description

2005 Amount
Budgeted

2005 Item
Balance

2006
Proposed Budget

1
2

Peart, Chad
Salary
Social Security

HeaIth Insurance
Supplies & Equipment
Contract Service
State Engineer Assessment

Totals 3

1, 800 . 00
138.00

20.00
1,500.00

500.00
154.00

1,800.00
138.00

20.00
1,500.00

500.00
154.00

3

4

5

6

4,2L2.00 4 ,2L2 . O0



IIEADOTITVILIJE DI STRIBUTION SYSTET
2005 Budget E:<penditures

200s
Anount

Budget,ed

2 005
Amount

Expended

2 005
Amount

Reimbursed

Page 2

2 005
ftem

Balance

ftem Item
No Description

1
2

Peart, Chad
SaIary
Socia1 Security

Health fnsurance
Supplies & Equipurent
Contract Service
State Engineer Assessment,

1,800.00
138.00

20.00
1,500.00

500.00
154.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,800.00
138.00

20.00
1,500.00

500.00
1s4.00

3

4

5

5

Totals z 4,2L2.00 0.00 0.00 4 ,2L2 .00

MEADOWVILI.E DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2005 Tot,al Assessnent Anrount s $3,200.00



IIEADOWVILLE DISTRTBUTION SYSTEI'-
2005 Delinquent Water AsEessnents

Account Billing Entity
Nr:mber Bitling Contact

L023L9 WIIJLIS, CIJARK

Page 3

Amount Due

L,463.45

Total Anount Due : 1,463.45


